

G.R. 784/17(Rg. No 2784/17)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 08-06-2023

Today's is fixed for D/R.

Rest accused persons are absent by filing absent petition on the ground stated therein.

On consideration prayer is allowed.

No D/R yet.

Fix **23-11-2023** for D/R as before.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur