

GR-784 of 2017, Reg. No.-2784 of 2017

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 20.06.2025

Today is fixed for D/R.

All the accused persons on CB are absent by petition on the ground stated there in.
Perused. Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

No death report for the accused person, Sk Saheb is received.

Issue reminder.

Fix 14.10.2025 for death report and appearance.

BC-II to comply.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.